## 2004 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

## FILED May 13, 2004 8:00 am Secretary of State

DOCUMENT # V73308  1. Entity Name LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION, INC.							05-13-2004 90010 037 ***150.00				
Principal Place of Business 19696 SW 336TH ST. HOMESTEAD, FL 33034				Mailing Address 19696 SW 336TH ST. HOMESTEAD, FL 33034		Service and service of the service of	54054064				
2. Principal Place of Business				3. Mailing Address							
Sulle, Apt. #, atc.			2 T	Sulto, Apt. #, etc.			05072004	Chg-P	CR2E03	4 (10/03)	,
City & State			p. 4	City & State	<b>-</b>	4. FEI Numb				oplied For lot Applicable	
/ip	<u> </u>	Country		Zip	Coun	try		of Status Desired		8.75 Ac	
engaganta arta terrangan penangan	6. Name	end Address o	f Current Re	gistered Agent		Name	7. Name and	Address of New P	agistered A	gent	and a second control of the second
LOPEZ-JESUS 19696 SW 336TH ST. HOMESTEAD, FL 33034							P.Q. Box Numb	er le Not Acceptable	) 	*!	
HOMESTE	-AU, FL 3	33034		grafia L		City		(	FL'	∐Zip Co	<b>d</b> o
			nt tor tremete	e purpose of changing I	s rogistor	t od offica or regista:	rad egant, or bo	oth, In the State of Fig		<del></del> _	, and accapt
The obligations of registered agent:  SIGNATURE September to provide name of registered cases agent agenciated. (NOTE Registered Agent age											
FILE NOWILL PRE 18 \$550.00  9. Slection Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be Due by September 6, 2004  9. Slection Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be Trust Fund Contribution.   Added to Fees											
10.		OPFIC	FRS AND DIF	The same of the sa	11.		ADDITIONS	CHANGES TO OFF			
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	DP LOPEZ. J 19696 SV	IESUS V 336TH ST.		□ Deleta	HAM STRE	Ī				Chango	Addision.
OITY-ST-ZIP		EAD, FL 3303	4			-\$T - Z/P		produced and a second s		C Observe	Add it is a
THE NAME STREET ADDRESS ONY-51-XIP	1	CARIDAD V 336TH ST.		Devete		· •				□ Chança	[] /\dic(\tau)
TITLE HAMF STREET ADDRESS	an je sa i sama sama		g tageter - petro 1 - ros - i	☐ Delma	FRILI Nav Star	1		<del>ng magangga (B) ( Anto Anto An</del> to Anto Anto Anto Anto Anto Anto Anto An		□ Charga	And the
City-St-ZiP						- \$7 - 2/P	-	romant of the first and an a supplementary and		····	
THEE NAME STREET ADDRESS				C Dakete		SET ADDRESS				Change	☐ Accilion
CHY-SI-2F TITLE NAME				☐ Dalete	THE I	1	g the emonty of the poly			Charge	coir boa 🗀
STREET ADDRESS Gity-St-7(P						eet address -st-zij					
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				□ Ucióle	CITY	E Estagdaess St-7P	•			☐ Charge	
12. Thereby certify that the information supplied with this filling does not dualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutos. Hurther certify that the information incloated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shell have the same legal offect as if made under eath; that I am an efficiency of the corporation or the receiver or truetoe empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other pictures.  SIGNATURE:  Chapter 607 Types on Philippe take of Signing Offices on Philippe 100 Ph											

Attachment Doz. FPV73308 54054064

LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION, INC 19696 S.W. 336<sup>TH</sup> STREET HOMESTEAD, FLORIDA 33034

Division of Corporation P.O. BOX 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

RENEWAL ANNUAL REPORT # V73308 & # M56680 May 5, 2004

To whom it may concern:

Please find enclosed my check for \$ 150.00/ea. for re-newal of both corporations stated above.

I never received any kind of form or information to renew these corporations as in the past years. Above companies have not moved and therefore we did not file the renewal forms. It has just been brought to my attention by our accountant that we should of received a postcard this year instead of the standard renewal forms; but no postcard was ever received for neither company.

I immediately called your office and was advised to send the annual report with \$150.00 with an explanation of why the corporations were not paid in due time. I do hope that you will reconsider and accept our payment of \$150.00/each and renewal accordingly. Thank you for your consideration in this matter.

Sincerely

Jesus Lopez